Sat, May 13

Sun, May 28
Sun, May 28

Sun, June 18
Mon, June 17

Fri, June 21

Fri, June 28

Sun, July 7

Mon, July 8

Sun, July 28

Sun, July 28

Sat, August 24

M on, August 28
Mon, September 23
Sun, October &
Mon, October 14
Sun, October 27
Thu, Movember 21
Fri. December 8
Thu, December 18

Sun, December 22

Europe Day

Cultural Workers and Folk Artisis Day

Kiew Day

Cirthodox Pentecost
iOrthodox Pentecost holiday
June Saolstice

Constitution Day

Fupala Might

Family Day

Mawy Day

Baptism of Kyivan Rus
Independ=ncs Day
ndependance Day observad
September equinox
Teacher's Day

Cefenders' Day

Draylight Saving Time ends
Diignity and Freedom Day
&rmny Day

5t Micholas Day

December Solstice

Cbservance

Cbservance

Cbservance

Mational Holiday, Crihodox
Mational Holiday, Crthodox
Season

Mational Holiday
Cbservance

Cbservance

Cbservance

Cbservance

Mational Holiday

Mational Holiday

Season

Cbservance

Mational Holiday

Clock Changeldaylght Saving Time

Cbservancs

Cbservancs

Cbservance, Orthodox

Seazon



